Microchip Technology
IC MCU 8BIT 4KB FLASH 8DIP
Contains lead / RoHS non-compliant
Integrated Circuits (ICs)
1.ATTINY45-20PI.pdf
2.ATTINY45-20PI.pdf
request ATTINY45-20PI pirce,  Microchip Technology Datasheet PDF and lead
time.Zeanoit.com is a professional electronic components distributor. With 3+ Million
line items of available electronic components can ship in short lead-time, over 250
thousand part numbers of electronic components in stock for immediately delivery,
which may include part number ATTINY45-20PI.The price and lead time for
ATTINY45-20PI depending on the quantity required, availability and warehouse
location.
Specifications
Shopping Process
Voltage - Supply (Vcc/Vdd): 2.7 V ~ 5.5 V
Supplier Device Package: 8-PDIP
Speed: 20MHz
Series: AVR® ATtiny
RAM Size: 256 x 8
Program Memory Type: FLASH
Program Memory Size: 4KB (2K x 16)
Peripherals: Brown-out Detect/Reset, POR, PWM, WDT
Packaging: Tube
Package / Case: 8-DIP (0.300", 7.62mm)
Oscillator Type: Internal
Operating Temperature: -40°C ~ 85°C (TA)
Number of I/O: 6
EEPROM Size: 256 x 8
Data Converters: A/D 4x10b
Core Size: 8-Bit
Core Processor: AVR
Connectivity: USI
Related products
Guess You May Looking For
© Copyright 2013-2018 Zeanoit.com All Rights Reserved.
Online Distributor of Electronic Components - Integrated Circuits - Semiconductors - RF transistor- Modules - Capacitors...
ATTINY45-20PI Details PDF
Buy Now
1
Confirm the product
2
submit the order
3
payment
4
wait for delivery
5
receive the goods
ATTINY45-20SHR
IC MCU 8BIT 4KB FLASH 8SOIC
Microchip Technology
RFQ
ATTINY45-20MU
IC MCU 8BIT 4KB FLASH 20QFN
Microchip Technology
RFQ
ATTINY45-20SI
IC MCU 8BIT 4KB FLASH 8SOIC
Microchip Technology
RFQ
ATTINY45-15ST
IC MCU 8BIT 4KB FLASH 8SOIC
Microchip Technology
RFQ
ATTINY45-15SZ
IC MCU 8BIT 4KB FLASH 8SOIC
Microchip Technology
RFQ
ATTINY45-20PU
IC MCU 8BIT 4KB FLASH 8DIP
Microchip Technology
RFQ
ATTINY45-20MUR
IC MCU 8BIT 4KB FLASH 20QFN
Microchip Technology
RFQ
ATTINY45-15ST1
IC MCU 8BIT 4KB FLASH 8SOIC
Microchip Technology
RFQ
ATTINY45-20SH
IC MCU 8BIT 4KB FLASH 8SOIC
Microchip Technology
RFQ
ATTINY45-20SU
IC MCU 8BIT 4KB FLASH 8SOIC
Microchip Technology
RFQ
MIC8114TUY-TR
IC SUPERVISOR RESET 3.08V SOT143
Microchip Technology
RFQ
TPS3809J25QDBVRQ1
IC 2.25V SUPPLY MONITOR SOT-23-3
Texas Instruments
RFQ
MN1382SEP
IC VOLT DETECT 2.2V CMOS SMD
Panasonic Electronic Components
RFQ
BU4918F-TR
IC VOLT DETECTOR STD 4-SOP
Rohm Semiconductor
RFQ
XC6118N08BGR-G
IC SUPERVISOR 0.8V 4-USP
Torex Semiconductor Ltd
RFQ
XC6123D643ER-G
IC WATCHDOG TIMER 6-USP
Torex Semiconductor Ltd
RFQ
LM2623AMMX/NOPB
IC REG BOOST ADJ 2.2A 8VSSOP
Texas Instruments
RFQ
AS1326B-BTDR
IC REG BST ADJ/3.3V 1.25A 10TDFN
ams
RFQ
NJU7261U33
IC REG BOOST 3.3V 0.25A SOT89-5
NJR Corporation/NJRC
RFQ
LP5912-1.5DRVR
IC REG LINEAR 1.5V 500MA 6WSON
Texas Instruments
RFQ